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Office of Special Programs 
Quick Reference Guide 2023/24 

Leadership 

Team 

Director:  
  Allen Sexton 
  asexton@k12.wv.us 
  (304) 222-8236 

 
Compliance:  
  Sara Morris 
  sgmorris@k12.wv.us 
  (304) 640-6323 

 
Psychology: 
  Neely Harvey 
  nsharvey@k12.wv.us 
  (304) 222-8296 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Address: 
301 Park Ave. 
Beckley, WV 25801 
 
Phone:  
(304) 256-4555 
 
Fax: 
(304) 256-4715 
 
Website: 
https://boe.rale.k12.wv.us/depart
ments/office_of_special_programs 
 

Elementary School Specialists 

• Beckley – Monica Britt 

• Bradley – Monica Britt 

• Clear Fork – Connie Dillon 

• Coal City – Jennifer England 

• Cranberry – Monica Britt 

• Crescent – Carolyn Turner 

• Daniels – Lori Knight 

• Fairdale – Connie Dillon 

• Ghent – Lori Knight 

• Hollywood – Carolyn Turner 

• Mabscott – Carolyn Turner 

• Marsh Fork – Connie Dillon 

• Maxwell Hill – Carolyn Turner 

• Ridgeview – Jennifer England 

• Shady Spring – Lori Knight 

• Stanaford – Kim Franklin 

• Stratton Elem – Kim Franklin 

Middle School Specialists 

• Beckley Stratton – Carolyn Turner 

• Independence – Jennifer England 

• Park  – Monica Britt 

• Shady Spring – Lori Knight 

• Trap Hill – Connie Dillon 

High School Specialists 

• Independence – Jennifer England 

• Liberty – Connie Dillon 

• Shady Spring – Lori Knight 

• Woodrow Wilson – Kim Franklin 

School Specialist Contact 

Carolyn Turner  ......................(304) 640-6313 

ceturner@k12.wv.us         
 

Connie Dillon ..........................(304) 640-6311 

cjdillon@k12.wv.us            
 

Gwyn Staton ...........................(304) 640-6317 

pstaton@k12.wv.us           
 

Jennifer England .....................(304) 575-3850 

jennifer.england@k12.wv.us 
 

Kim Franklin ...........................(304) 712-6440 

kfrankli@k12.wv.us           
 

Monica Britt ...........................(304) 222-7672 

mbritt@k12.wv.us           
 

Lori Knight ..............................(304) 222-3611      

lmknight@k12.wv.us 

 

 

 

Program Specialists 

• Autism/Behavior:  
o Kara Lucado – kara.lucado@k12.wv.us 

• Communication Disorders:  
o Renee Roark – rroark@k12.wv.us 

• Gifted:  
o Carolyn Turner – ceturner@k12.wv.us 

• Hearing:  
o Renee Roark – rroark@k12.wv.us 

• Occupational Therapy: 
o Liz Cormack – ecormack@k12.wv.us 
o Skylar Pauley – skylar.pauley@k12.wv.us 

• Physical Therapy:  
o Sarah Burks – srbrooks@k12.wv.us 
o Leah Davis – leah.davis@k12.wv.us  

• Post-Secondary Transition:  
o Sherri Morgan – slmorgan@k12.wv.us 

• Preschool:  
o Lori Thompson - llthomps@k12.wv.us 

• Private Schools:  
o Carolyn Turner – ceturner@k12.wv.us 

• Section 504:  
o Gwyn Staton – pstaton@k12.wv.us  

• Technology Specialist: 
o Melinda Stafford - mstafford@k12.wv.us 

• Transportation Services: 
o Sherri Morgan – slmorgan@k12.wv.us   

• Virtual Homebound:  
o Kerri Jarrell – kbjarrell@k12.wv.us   

• Vision Services:   
o Renee Roark –  rroark@k12.wv.us  

 

Psychology Services 

o Neely Harvey –  nsharvey@k12.wv.us 

o Belinda Harvey –  belinda.harvey@k12.wv.us 

o Kara Lucado –  kara.lucado@k12.wv.us 

o Kenzie Wheeler – lauren.wheeler@k12.wv.us 

Program Oversight 

Allen Sexton – Director 
o Finances 
o Data  
o Administration of Services 
o Medicaid 

 

Sara Morris – Special Education Coordinator 
o Compliance  
o Curriculum 
o Academic Evaluations 
o Out of State Placements 

 

Neely Harvey – Lead Psychologist 
o Psychological Services 
o SAT/WVTSS Liaison 
o Behavior Support 
o Contractual Services 

 

 

Contact 

January 8, 2024 
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